Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ABA-51563-TR1 - IC AMP RFIC 3.5GHZ 5V SOT-363
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Avago Technologies US, Inc.Avago Technologies US, Inc.
ABA-51563-TR1ABA-51563-TR1

0.039
Dimensions in inches.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Devices per Container Container
ABA-51563-TR1 3000 7" reel
ABA-51563-TR2 10000 13" reel
ABA-51563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ABA-51563-TR1G 3000 7" reel
ABA-51563-TR2G 10000 13" reel
ABA-51563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option,the part number will have the character “G” at the end.
                               7 / 9                               7 / 9
Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ABA-51563-TR1 - IC AMP RFIC 3.5GHZ 5V SOT-363